
Brown Acres Golf Course Hole: 1 CDGA Jr Tour 2019 / Brown Acres Golf Course

Name Time

Adams, Dru Red 10:33

Baldwin, Morgan Blu 8:27

Barnes, Riley Blu 8:36

Baubach, Cameron Blu 8:00

Bellendorg, Brett Blu 8:00

Bennett, McNabb Blu 8:00

Blocker, Bowman Blu 8:18

Boroughs, Billy 10:06

Bridges, Jett Blu 8:45

Buckelew, Alex Blu 8:45

Burger, Sara 9:03

Burks, Grant Blu 8:27

Campbell, Camden Blu 8:27

Christensen, Bridger 9:57

Name Time

Coker, Kipp Blu 8:18

Cooper, Trent Blu 8:45

Cornell, Joshua Wh 9:48

Desai, Isha 9:03

Donovan, Maclaine Red 10:33

Evans, Brady Wh 9:48

Gadd, Logan Wh 9:21

Greeson, Gavin Wh 9:21

Haupt, Harrison Blu 8:36

Hendrix, Noah 10:15

Hill, Destiny 9:12

Holer, Audrey Grace 8:54

Hollis, Lindsey 8:54

Johnson, Samuel 10:24

Name Time

Jones, Collin Wh 9:39

Law, Griffin 10:15

Lewis, Beck Blu 8:18

Lusk, Pearce 9:57

Lyle, Robert Blu 8:36

Maxwell, Hadden Wh 9:39

McMahon, Mac Wh 9:30

McNeal, Madeline 8:54

Miller, Macall 9:03

Moseley, Daniel 10:15

Mount, Cora 9:12

Newman, Jackson 10:24

Ott, Matthew Blu 8:09

Owens, Trevor Blu 8:09

Name Time

Peterson, Zeke Wh 9:39

Quinlan, Joe Wh 9:30

Richey, Ward 10:06

Ryan, Declan Blu 8:09

Sharp, Conner Wh 9:48

Westhoff, Pierre Wh 9:30

Whtifield, Thad 10:24

Wick, Tucker 10:06

Winkler, Eli Blu 8:00

Winningham, Skyler Wh 9:21

Xian, Stephanie 9:12

Time Players

8:00 Winkler, Eli Blu Bellendorg, Brett Blu Baubach, Cameron BluBennett, McNabb Blu

8:09 Owens, Trevor Blu Ryan, Declan Blu Ott, Matthew Blu

8:18 Coker, Kipp Blu Blocker, Bowman Blu Lewis, Beck Blu

8:27 Campbell, Camden Blu Baldwin, Morgan Blu Burks, Grant Blu

8:36 Barnes, Riley Blu Haupt, Harrison Blu Lyle, Robert Blu

8:45 Buckelew, Alex Blu Cooper, Trent Blu Bridges, Jett Blu

8:54 Holer, Audrey Grace McNeal, Madeline Hollis, Lindsey

9:03 Miller, Macall Desai, Isha Burger, Sara

9:12 Hill, Destiny Mount, Cora Xian, Stephanie

9:21 Greeson, Gavin Wh Winningham, Skyler WhGadd, Logan Wh

9:30 Quinlan, Joe Wh Westhoff, Pierre Wh McMahon, Mac Wh

9:39 Peterson, Zeke Wh Jones, Collin Wh Maxwell, Hadden Wh

9:48 Sharp, Conner Wh Cornell, Joshua Wh Evans, Brady Wh

9:57 Christensen, Bridger Lusk, Pearce

10:06 Boroughs, Billy Wick, Tucker Richey, Ward

10:15 Moseley, Daniel Law, Griffin Hendrix, Noah

10:24 Newman, Jackson Johnson, Samuel Whtifield, Thad

10:33 Donovan, Maclaine RedAdams, Dru Red

Note: The main tee is the Gold Tee tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


